ORGANIZATIONS WHICH RECEIVED REMUNERATION OF $17,500 OR MORE IN 2024

Company

McManimon, Scotland & Baumann
Bowman & Company, LLP

Capital Health Systems

Continental Fire & Safety

New Jersey American Water

Fire Apparatus Repair

First Responder Joint Insurance Fund

Hopewell Borough Fire District

Hopewell Township

Northfield Bank

Lincoln Financial Services

Municipal Emergency Services

Nielson Ford

New Jersey State Health Benefits Program
Paychex of New York

Pennington Borough Fire District

Police and Firemen’s Retirement
Phoenix Consulting Group, LL.C
Stark & Stark

Trenton Water Works

Union Fire Company & Rescue Squad

Goods & Services

Bond Attorney

Audit & Accounting Services
Emergency Medical Services
Firefighting Equipment

Fire Hydrant Service Fees
Vehicle Repairs

Insurance Coverage

Contractual Obligation Bond Payments
Primary Fire Protection / EMS Services

Shared Services

General Obligation Bond Payments
Length of Service and Award Program
Firefighting Equipment

Vehicle

Health Insurance

Human Resources

Contractual Obligation Debt Service
Primary Fire Protection Services
Pension Services

Accounting Services

Legal Fees

Fire Hydrant Charges

Rental Charges, Training, & Clothing Allowance

Total

$ 45,000.00
$ 84,885.00
$200,000.00
§ 22,243.51
$ 19,880.09
§ 77,471.62
$171,313.00
$339,141.69

$ 31,507.00
$ 61,360.00
$400,298.26
$110,132.49
$ 47,352.00
$326,023.05
§ 18,700.02
$486,244.22

$ 64,326.89
$ 76,200.00
$ 19,690.00
$223,796.10
$160,836.37



