

ORGANIZATIONS WHICH RECEIVED REMUNERATION OF \$17,500 OR MORE IN 2024

<u>Company</u>	<u>Goods & Services</u>	<u>Total</u>
McManimon, Scotland & Baumann	Bond Attorney	\$ 45,000.00
Bowman & Company, LLP	Audit & Accounting Services	\$ 84,885.00
Capital Health Systems	Emergency Medical Services	\$200,000.00
Continental Fire & Safety	Firefighting Equipment	\$ 22,243.51
New Jersey American Water	Fire Hydrant Service Fees	\$ 19,880.09
Fire Apparatus Repair	Vehicle Repairs	\$ 77,471.62
First Responder Joint Insurance Fund	Insurance Coverage	\$171,313.00
Hopewell Borough Fire District	Contractual Obligation Bond Payments Primary Fire Protection / EMS Services	\$339,141.69
Hopewell Township	Shared Services	\$ 31,507.00
Northfield Bank	General Obligation Bond Payments	\$ 61,360.00
Lincoln Financial Services	Length of Service and Award Program	\$400,298.26
Municipal Emergency Services	Firefighting Equipment	\$110,132.49
Nielson Ford	Vehicle	\$ 47,352.00
New Jersey State Health Benefits Program	Health Insurance	\$326,023.05
Paychex of New York	Human Resources	\$ 18,700.02
Pennington Borough Fire District	Contractual Obligation Debt Service Primary Fire Protection Services	\$486,244.22
Police and Firemen's Retirement	Pension Services	\$ 64,326.89
Phoenix Consulting Group, LLC	Accounting Services	\$ 76,200.00
Stark & Stark	Legal Fees	\$ 19,690.00
Trenton Water Works	Fire Hydrant Charges	\$223,796.10
Union Fire Company & Rescue Squad	Rental Charges, Training, & Clothing Allowance	\$160,836.37